121000526143

(Reques	tor's Name)	
(Address	5)	
(Address	5)	
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	.
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busines	ss Entity Name)	
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer:	

Office Use Only



200408355612

05/22/23--01023--012 **?5.00

2023 MAY 22 AM 7: 07
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA



COVER LETTER

TO:

	stration Section of Corp			
SUBJECT: _	VITA	HACKERS LLC		
30000001.		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return a	all correspon	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
		JOSE GUILLERMO DI	Name of Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Ining this matter to the following: JILLERMO DEL CASTILLO CAJICA Name of Person CKERS LLC Firm/Company EVELAND ST APT 314 Address VATER, FLORIDA 33755 City/State and Zip Code IOC@icloud.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter, please call: LLO CAJICA at (727 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Inount: Illing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
			Name of Person	
		VITAHACKERS LLC	Pi/C	
			rimicompany	
		331 CLEVELAND ST		
			Address	
		CLEARWATER, FLOR		
		مرامات ما المات ال	•	
		-		ification)
For further int	formation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	II:	
JOSE GUIL	LERMO	DEL CASTILLO CAJICA	at (727) 2663020	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytim	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:		
☑ \$25.00 Fi	ling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	ing Address			
_	istration S	Section orporations	-	
	. Box 632	•		-
Tall	ahassee, F	FL 32314	2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	•

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VITAHACKERS LLC					
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	any as it now appear: Liability Company)	s on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L21000526143	y were filed on	——December 15	, 2021 _{ar}	nd assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lial	bility company he	re:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the de	signation "LLC" or th	e abbreviat	ion "L.L	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			A SE	2028	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			CRETA AHAS	HAY 2	<u></u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			RY OF S	AH.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			DRIDA	7: • 7	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our re	cords, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of th	ie new	register
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:	Enier Flori	ida street address			
		- لا اند ما Cl			
	City .	, Florida		Code _	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	José Guillermo del Castillo Cajica	331 CLEVELAND ST APT 314	
		CLEARWATER FL 33755	□Remove
			⊘ Change
MGR	Mario Trillo Padilla	331 CLEVELAND ST APT 314	
		CLEARWATER FL 33755	□Remove
		□Change	
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

							_
					-		_
							_
							_
•							
							_
							_
							_
<u> </u>							_
					Þσ	22	
						2023 N	
	- "				AHASSEE.	HAY	
-					SA	20	-
					ŭ. E	. 300	1
					FLOR	3	
			· · · · · · · · -		<u> </u>	7:	_
					IDA IDA	7	
							_
	_	<u> </u>					
ective date, if othe	r than the date of fi	lling:		(optio	nal)		
reffective date is listed,	the date must be specific ed in this block does n	and cannot be prior to d		han 90 days after f	iling.) Pur		
	te on the Department		statutory ming rec	junements, uns	uate will	not be n	isicu a:
		/					
card specities a delay	yed effective date, but	not an effective time	at 10:01/2 m on th	ue earlier of: (b)	The QA	th day af	ter the
s filed.	yed effective date; but	not an effective time:	a. 12;0/(a.i.i. oii ii	/	1110 70	ui day ai	ter the
		/					
ted	May 17	2023					
	IVIAY 17	- 	· 1 /				
	IOSE	E GUILLERMO DE	EL CASTINO C	AJICA			
	JUGL						
		of a member or authorize					